NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services 300	Jarring MILLET GOS	7 200		,
Date 10:08 86 500 16:17.	Jeb description	Date &Time Co	mptetod	Done by	
REINONBA/DUC 9015667	SAS e-filing				
Veh No. ST. 8 9623A	E-mail (within 80ra.	AIC 2hts;		1	1
DON 20106/2019 17:35	i-Motor Claim F	orm 11/1/1050	487-1002	28/01	IN
The state of the s	i-Motor W/O (wi	thin; OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)		16.31	
OD The Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d (MAY ESTA	
	Assessment/Surve	Report			
TP Insurer:	Asa't Report by Es	x / Hand to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / HNC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		1
TP Particulars: Veh No: SM	G 2880C	INC()/Non-INC	(), ,		
Owner / Driver: (100	T'el:)	
Policy No: () Per	riod: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (L	Date: Time	·)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%	F: 80-100%]		
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()			-
General Remarks	一门。	HER AND AND STREET	4011.5.5.5.		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PAR	ential & Strictly NO refer o	r repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.				
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice	YES () / NO	(); Towing Co: (1
Remarks:- 7: (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date& Time C	ompleted	Done by	
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()	100000			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()			14 152	
Injury:		A STATE OF THE STA	S TOWN THE PROPERTY AND		
Date/Tune Actions	the fire of the first of	**************************************	A.V.Y. The first	in the	-
			-	The second second	
1 1/10-11/004	17.		E Para Para	Anit (5)	Ami (\$
NA1904881	IN IN	Invaice Preparation Che	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	200	
MAINEYSSI	PARTER LARRY	AR : Aeddent Reporting (\$30	li		
Chamant's Particulars :- ""		AR: Accident Reporting (\$10) DA: Dumoge Assessment (\$10) TF: Towing Fee); INC (580) \$40/545		
Chilinant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:) AR; Accident Reporting (\$10) 1) DA; Dumnge Assessment (\$10) 1) FT: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Re): INC (380) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$200 \$		
Chilinant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		AR: Accident Reporting (\$10) DA: Dumage Assessment (\$10) TF: Towing Fee FT: Fallow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reportional against 1MC Only)): INC (380) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$200 \$		
Chilmant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:		AR: Accident Reporting (\$10) DA: Dumnge Assessment (\$10) TF: Towing Fee FT: Fallow-Through Survey FT: Follow-Through Survey (R. Eorstofming enginest INC, Only (6) TR: Re-inspection T) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey): INC (380) \$40/345 \$120 \$40/345 \$120 wef 10 Jan 2005)	in Bill	
Chilmant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) DA: Dumnge Assessment (\$10) FF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Through Survey FF: Follow-Through Survey (R Eorglaiming engine) NG Only (FO: Re-inspection NI: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FO: NTUC Additional Services: (23):	0); INC (380) \$40/345 \$120 \$2079(y) \$30 wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	in Bill	
Chilinant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) DA: Dumnge Assessment (\$10) FF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Through Survey FF: Follow-Through Survey (R. Eorstainbur enginst INC Only (6) FR: Re-inspection NI: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FINUE Additional Services: (23): *NI: Contrictly Cor / Tpt Allows	(i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i) (i)	in Bill	
Chimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) DA: Dumnge Assessment (\$10) FF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Through Survey FF: Follow-Through Survey (R. Eorstainbur enginst INC Only (FO: Re-impection FO: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FNI: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FNI: Contriesy Cor / Tpt Allowa No: Repair Co-ordination No: Fost Repair Inspection		in Ball	
Chainant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engi-In-Charge): Additors' Comments:		AR: Accident Reporting (\$10) DA: Dumage Assessment (\$10) TF: Towing Fee FT: Fallow-Through Survey FT: Fallow-Through Survey (Refer through Survey (Refer t		in Ball	
Chaimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Additors Comments::		AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) DA: Dumnge Assessment (\$10) FF: Towing Fee FF: Follow-Through Survey FF: Follow-Through Survey (R. Eorstainbur enginst INC Only (FO: Re-impection FO: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FNI: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FNI: Contriesy Cor / Tpt Allowa No: Repair Co-ordination No: Fost Repair Inspection		in Bill	Ami (S)
Chairmant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		AR: Accident Reporting (\$10) DA: Dumage Assessment (\$10) TF: Towing Fee FT: Fallow-Through Survey FT: Fallow-Through Survey (Refore Institution of the Survey (Refore Institution of the Survey (Refore Institution of the Survey		in Bill	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/06/2019 16:17
Date Of Accident	21/06/2019 17:35
Exact Location Of Accident	211 HENDERSON INDUSTRIAL CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJS9623A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201709236H
Email Address	FARHANFADI5@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83219014
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83219014
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SUNNY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5106949816
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN SARHOOD HAMID
NRIC No	S9312561D
Date Of Birth	14/04/1993
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/01/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83219014
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-83219014
EMail Address	FARHANFADI5@GMAIL.COM
CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	AND AND THE PROPERTY OF A PROP

Address

BLK 174A HOUGANG AVENUE 1

#02-1525

Postcode

531174

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG8830C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KOH CHUN KIAT

NRIC/Passport Number

S9182200H

Contact Number

81147922

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Sys e

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling										
Accident MY/1058487										
Policy No. Certificate No.	5306949816	Vehicle No.	5354623A		GSY Kegs	trakim No.		2012092	256er	
Wikyholder Name	SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD.									
Product Code		4 5			Princytoid	es well:		2013083	258H	
Inntact No. (Motive)	PATVATE CAR DISURANCE	Cover Type	Third Parry		loating			0		
inal Adress	NA.	Contact No. (Office)			Contact N	(FROUND)		large I		
CFR	⇒ No ∵Yes	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Water Life		eChite			fig. 7		
VCIS Protection	» No Yes No.	TEA NCD BRITISHMANIENG	+ No. Yes		eCods Re			17235000	estant	
Accident Details	. 69.	Acre Statement (4)	.0		Private Hi			Prot avai	Matrie	
toport Oate	25/06/2019 13:52	Section with a section	01105							
Date of Accidient	31/06/3014	Aucidiani Report Wilmin 24 hrs Tirms of Accident retrono	Yes		Acodem 1 Country o				o Head by I	totar
Reporting Curtie	1.2740552222	Grange Force	17170		ICM No.	AUCIONIC		Singapu	176	
Accident Lincation	211 HENDERSON RD HENDERSON INDUSTRIAL PAR				The same					
♥ Excess	THE THIRD OF THE PERSON OF THE	10F3C*								
Own damage Excess	0.04	Additional Excess	U		Windscree	STELLING TO		0.00		
Annamed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore DO Excess		0.50	SWITTER CT 48	W COURS		4100		
fried Party Excess	1,500,50	Outside Singapore 77 Excess		1,500.00						
9 Senefits				1,000						
	Don									
ST Segistered	Ten		SST Regis	stration Date		01/09/201				
ST Registration No.	20170922444			on Verified		T06	7			
Sudification History	25/06/2019 (3:52:33 System the 25/06/2019 (3:52:33 System the 25/06/3019 (3:52:33 System dis	ged GSY Registration to Jours 6	8 to 201709236H	eroenta set.						
	25/06/3814 13:53:33 System dia	nger GST Status Verthici from te nger GST Status Verthici from Ne	29 Asia 071071/5032 to 01/08/	2017						
→ Pudicyholder Halling Add		The state of the s								
Address (60 URL CHESCENT	Address 2	#00 e10		Address 3			SENGAR	ONE 40056	y .
Moreou 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Past Cinte			ADSSET		
JAME Tim.		Related Policy Number	3109963233							
→ GI Oriver Infe										
Priver Name		Driver Type								
linamed driver Name		Briver NRIC			Driver DO	В				
legister Date of Driver License		Oriver Age			Driving Ex	parlence				
Sontact No. (Notitie)		Contact No (Office)			Contact N	p.[Hume]				
Address I		Address 2			Address 2					
Address 4		Address Type	Fareign address		Post Code					
Jost No Does for own a Singapore										
logisteres car?	Yes - No	Driver instacts his.			Driver Inc	urer Compu	erry			
HobFication History										
Cantact No.(Muste)				CO-MV	Insured teame Centact No. [Home]	SAS AUT	O HOLDING	5 PTE, LTD)	Contact No. (Office)	251709236H 85402464
Ernall Address					O1 Vehide	5759623			Y# Vehicle	SMGHR30C
					Number	2723023			Number	partition.
Daim Sescription				SIS9623A / SMG8830C DW 21	Jun 2019				Name of Preferred	
Preferred	Drawing Liability Fully of Earth								Workshop	
Workship Banus No. Yea	Frederical Frederical Workshop, Name of	# GIA FERRINA		1						
Finalization Year Date Registered	Option	remove + GIA Becaused		DR/08/3019 34:14	Claire	-			Date	200000000000000
100				Neconatora se se	Date				Received	2806/2019 16:14
Report Saken By				MOSIJ WAHAS	Workshee	Ë			Total Loke out	
✓ Prost AK letter					10.000000000000000000000000000000000000				Resource	
-0.5000.5000										
			-							
			Save Submit							
Attachment										
7										
Electronic Control	O SASSANAN									
kccident two.	M7/1850457	Eleim No.		003						
aut Orc. Received	TO Year, UK No.	Uplined Date		28/56/2019 16:31						
	Fath *			Category *	Cor	disensal	Urgeni	cy +		Description *
Choose File No file chosen			Cinar	Flease Select	* 10		Normal			
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Fleate Select	* NO		Normal			
Chonse File No Ne chosen			Clear	Please Select	• NO		Normal			
Choose File No file chosen			Ciner	Please Select	* NO		Normal	•		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	+ NO		Normal			
Chaose File No file chasen			Clear	Please Select	* NO			•		
Message Read					15/5/			1100		Sent Hess
Attachment	Agricular By/Date	Callegory	Ŷ	Limanov			and to the same			Mag Sent?
C-111 C-1011		ill illinois.	10	Linguistry		Osser	4600			(ion)
NAC_BU	KIT_HERAH_800676(NATIDNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S (RUKIT MERAH)) on 28 Jun 2010 16:33	SERVICE SAS		Normal		545 20	19-6-28			
1		2000								
NAC BU	KIT_MERAH_809676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE 5 (BLWCIT MERAH)) on 28 Jun-2019-16-31	SERVICE ARIC/ Driving Liber	1998	Normal	990	Doniso	tense 2019-	diam'r		
The state of the s	5 (MARTI MCAAN)) on 28 Jun 2019 16:31	- March March	PF 76.11	-Applicate:	Same	the country of	ALIAN SATA	ocud:		
NAC BU	KIT_MERAN_BOIGTS/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	SERVICE		27		800				
-	S (BUKIT HERAN)) on 28 Jun 2019 10:14	Thoose .		Normal		Phone 2	019-6-38			
(m) Note that	KIT_MERAH_800876; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	STRUCK								
	5 (BLRIT MSRAH)) on 28 Jun 2019 16:14	Piotos		Normal		.thirtos:2	019-6-28			

	l/Monded By/Date	Folder Date	File Asset	2	0
→ Video Liet					
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676; NA S (BURIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 28 Jun 2014 16:14	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-6-20
4	NAC_BOXIT_MERAH_800076/ NA	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 on 28 Jun 2019 16:14	Priotos	Normal	Hwits 2019-4-38
6	NAC MINT MERAH BOOGTS! NA B CRUIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 20 Jun 2019 16:14	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-6-28
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NA S (BURIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IT ON 28 Jun 2019 16 (14	Photos	Normal.	Protos 2019-6-19
	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BUUSPS; NA S (BUKIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 28 Jun 2019 16:34	Printing	Normal	Philog 2019-6-28
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODD75(NA D (BUKIT HERAK	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () in 28 Jun 2019 18:14	Phohas	Normal	Photos 2019-6-28
6/28/2019			Claim Handling(Claim Task 00:	2 OD-MX)

cols nowl. DOGAR

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 2	106 2019 100/MM/M	YY), TIME: (85 : 35) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: 211 H	LEW DERSON INDUSTRI	AL PARK
T. DETAILS OF VI	7. 1	
GIVEHICLE NI	MADER OF TO GAZZA	75
blinsurance	JMBER: 5 JS 9623 A	
STROUGHT	COMPANY:	
CJPOLICY NUM	ABER:	
d)POLICY TYPI	E: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P.	ARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
STATUTE OF MIC	DEC: WISS HIV	
I)TYPE:(SALOC	N) COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOS	RY / MOTORCYCLE. / OTHERS)
O/ OLL O//	TEST THE TOTAL COMMEDITION OF THE PROPERTY OF	CIAL (MOTORCYCLE, OTHERS)
7, 011 032 01	USING ALALE HART TIME	
IJAKE YOU CLA	IMING LINITED VOLID OUR	III ANDE DES CO
	STATE OFFICE ARTS OF ARTS	OKANCE (YES/NO)
	CY HOLDER	CELORING ONLY
A)NAME: -	10	40 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
b)NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
C)ADDRESS:		CONIACI:
Miles .		
. CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	Olber
Pristonales Outver	- SWITCH ALBO POLICI H	
(Including driver) SINAME: MUHA	MMAD FATHEAN DIN S	HAME!
(2) DINRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT: 593125610	ATHEOD (MALE) FEMALE)
c/ADDRESS:	HA HOUGANG AVE I	CONTACT: 83219014
_ \$	(31174)	
"d)DATE OF BIRT	H: (14/04/1993)(DD/	MMAYYYI
O) OCCUPATION	INDOOR LOUIDOON	
DONTE OF DRIV	ING DACE 24 /21/2	oix .
TO WAS DRIVER A	N EMPLOYER OF THE INCLIN	- Comment
7,1,00,1110	NUMBER OF THE DRIVER WITH	TAICH IDEE
- The Col	DUILLING TEARLY PAINTING TO	THERE
DINOAD SURFAC	EMDRY// WET / OTLIEDS	, mera
o. WAS ANYBODY II	JURED IVES INION	
/ OJKEPORIED TO F	OUCE (YES I/NO)	**
IF YES, PLEASE S	TATE WHICH POLICE STATIONS	**
JULIAN OF THIRD PARTY VEHI	CLE	
A his of passinger a) VEHICLE NUM	BER: SMG 8830C	MODEL: MAZDA
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NA	ME: ICOH CHUN KIAT	_modet
() ONIC/PIN/PA	SPORT: 591X Z Z00 H	CONTACT: 8114 7922
THIRD PARTY VEHIC	CLE	
The of passenger of VEHICLE NUM	BER:	_MODEL:
(Including de a la la la DRIVERS NAM	ΛΕ:	
) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPORT:	CONTACT:
(_)	100-25-21 CV	_CONTACT:
	* 1	
* (2 B 2
94	13 18 M	0 1
1 a A	email = Farhanfadis	(a) amail com
327		Co Zuminouni
	VIDEO	19
		24
	0.5	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9312561D



MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN SARHOOD

14-04-1993

ntry. Prace of birth SINGAPORE

For LKK/NAC Use On



5780451

or LKK/NAC Use Only

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

For LKK/NAC Use Only

For LKK/NAC Use Only

20-07-2017

APT BLK 174A HOUGANG AVENUE 1

SINGAPORE 531174

NP 4284



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1950
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5106949816

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: \$J\$9623A

Chassis Number

: JN18AAC11Z0021329

2. Name of Policyholder

: SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 10 Jan 2019

: 15 Sep 2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

- (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enectment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Umitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Umitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED	: N/A : \$\$1,500 : N/A : N/A : NO : N/A : NO : N/A : NO : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A : N/A
---	--

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: SININS AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000615123)

Date of Issue

: 10 Jan 2019 14:40 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive